Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team

Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire

Competition Results

Score
638
570
513
512
413
402
366

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Date
22 Feb 2015



Athlete Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

©Coo~NoOOA~hWNPE

98 Ellie Hodgson
122 Ellie Grove
129 Amber Anning
120 Sophia Herouvin
113 Abbey Anson
123 Stephanie Fisher
86 Louisa Snape
121 Lucy Sumner
112 Emily Thompson
119 Paris Joseph
88 Zoe Forte
102 Amaya Scott
124 Jade Lindo
107 Alice English
101 Lorna Dockerill
126 Mia Frost
108 Faith Etokowo
116 Evie Hawkins
103 Freya Coe
99 Mair Edwards
91 Iris Mae Morse
110 Faith Cox
127 Georgia Coleshill
130 Ella Sharpe
92 Ite Aderoju
93 Amy Milne
128 Jedida Dougnaglo
118 Lily Hamp
105 Natasha Scott
114 Rebecca Scott
94 Joan Peedah
131 April Hanslow
90 Charlotte Frate
100 Abigail Voller
115 Beth Henning
87 Rhiannon Larson
85 Danielle Newton
89 Kaya Blair
106 Ella Hindle
96 Annabel Ralston
97 Ellen Bailey
109 Caitlin Mellor
111 Asha Root
117 Paige Cooper
125 Corrina Smith
132 Rachel Laurie
200 Freya Pearce

Team

Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Score

150
142
136
132
128
127
120
117
116
113
110
108
107
106
105
105

Venue:
Triangle
2LR 4LR
50
46
50
42
46
44
44
32
48
39
40
36
33
38
42
39
28
36
33
48
32
28
17
26
14
20
32
30
25
23
20
16
17
12
25
23
10
22
12
14
18
10

50

38

44

14
24

10

SB

48

43
36

31
31

11

31

20

17

SLJ

48

42

40

37

30

46

25
18

50

25

21

44
21

28

33

16

33

10

12

14

STJ

VI
50

48

38
40

43

43

26

36

46

24

30
28

33

16

33
20

20
20

12

10
14

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Surrey
Sussex

Berkshire
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90

Danielle Newton
Danielle Newton
Danielle Newton
Louisa Snape
Louisa Snape
Louisa Snape
Rhiannon Larson
Rhiannon Larson
Rhiannon Larson
Zoe Forte

Zoe Forte

Zoe Forte

Kaya Blair

Kaya Blair

Kaya Blair
Charlotte Frate
Charlotte Frate
Charlotte Frate

Score
638
570
513
512
413
402
366

Event

4R
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4R
SB
VJ
4R
S
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl
1:03.0
79
1.89
25.0
80
2.14
56.1
71

51
54.9
8.32
2.14
26.2
6.59
44
26.5
6.21
50

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Perf2

1.89

2.20

49

8.99
2.15

6.59
44

7.26
51

Perf3

1.90

2.10

48

8.28
2.09

7.00
44

6.75
50

Perf4 Best
1:03.0
79
1.90
25.0
80
2.20
56.1
71

51
54.9
8.99
2.15
26.2
7.00
44
26.5
7.26
51

Berkshire (black)

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
21 10
9= 31
21 10
4 44

8 36

6 40
14= 23
20= 11
15= 20
6 40

6 40
11 30
15 22
19 14
20 12
17= 17
15 22
15= 20



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Surrey
Sussex

Berkshire
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

91
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
96
96
96
97
97
97

Iris Mae Morse
Iris Mae Morse
Iris Mae Morse
Ite Aderoju

Ite Aderoju

Ite Aderoju

Amy Milne

Amy Milne

Amy Milne

Joan Peedah
Joan Peedah
Joan Peedah
Annabel Ralston
Annabel Ralston
Annabel Ralston
Ellen Bailey
Ellen Bailey
Ellen Bailey

Score
638
570
513
512
413
402
366

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
4R
S
SLJ
4R
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4R
S
VJ

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl
25.8
78

57
1:00.6
7.34
2.19
56.6
85
2.08
26.3
8.22
1.90
26.8
75

43
57.6
0.00
47

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Buckinghamshire (green)

Perf2

55

7.36

2.20

2.04

8.25

1.96

42

5.04
44

Perf3

52

7.09

2.23

2.04

7.93

2.02

42

0.00
41

Perf4

Date

22 Feb 2015

Best Ranking Points
25.8 9= 32
78 13 26
57 11 30
1:00.6 19 14
7.36 13 26
2.23 4 44
56.6 16 20
85 4= 43
2.08 15= 21
26.3 16 20
8.25 9 34
2.02 18 16
26.8 19 14
75 16 20
43 21 10
57.6 17 18
5.04 21 10
47 19 14



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Score
1 Surrey 638
2 Hampshire 570
3  Sussex 513
4  Oxfordshire 512
5 Berkshire 413
6 Kent 402
7  Buckinghamshire 366

Comp No Name Event
98 Ellie Hodgson 2LR
98 Ellie Hodgson S
98 Ellie Hodgson VJ
99 Mair Edwards 2LR
99 Mair Edwards SB
99 Mair Edwards SLJ

100 Abigail Voller 2LR
100 Abigail Voller S
100 Abigail Voller SLJ
101 Lorna Dockerill 4LR
101 Lorna Dockerill SB
101 Lorna Dockerill SLJ
102 Amaya Scott 4LR
102 Amaya Scott S
102 Amaya Scott A
103 Freya Coe 4LR
103 Freya Coe SB
103 Freya Coe VJ

Team Results

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl

24.4

10.96

68
24.6
77
1.97
27.0
0.00
2.06
54.1
83
2.01
55.4
9.53
51
55.5
84
53

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Perf2

10.26
67

2.06

9.05
55

53

Perf3

10.86
68

2.10

9.18
55

53

Hampshire (red)

Perf4

Best
24.4
10.96
68
24.6
1
2.10
27.0
6.10
2.16
54.1
83
2.10
55.4
9.53
55
55.5
84
53

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
1 50

1 50

1 50

2 48
14= 23
13= 25
20 12
20 12
= 33

5 42

7 38
13= 25
8 36

3 46
13 26
= 33

6 40
14 24



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Kent

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Comp No
105
105
105
106
106
106
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110

Name
Natasha Scott
Natasha Scott
Natasha Scott
Ella Hindle
Ella Hindle
Ella Hindle
Alice English
Alice English
Alice English
Faith Etokowo
Faith Etokowo
Faith Etokowo
Caitlin Mellor
Caitlin Mellor
Caitlin Mellor
Faith Cox
Faith Cox
Faith Cox

Score

638
570
513
512
413
402
366

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl
26.1
74
2.14
1:02.1
7.28
1.98
55.3
6.62
60
25.9
6.15
65
27.9
74
1.98
55.8
79

56

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Perf2

2.16

7.18
1.99

8.05
57

7.98

62

2.01

53

Perf3

2.13

7.22
1.94

6.12
58

6.95

65

2.01

53

Perf4

Kent (navy)

Date

22 Feb 2015

Best Ranking Points
26.1 13= 25
74 17= 17
2.16 9= 33
1:02.1 20 12
7.28 14 24
1.99 20 12
55.3 7 38
8.05 10 32
60 8 36
25.9 12 28
7.98 11 30
65 3 46
27.9 21 10
74 17= 17
2.01 19 14
55.8 12 28
79 9= 31
56 12 28



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Surrey
Sussex

Berkshire
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

112
112
112
113
113
113
114
114
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
118

Emily Thompson
Emily Thompson
Emily Thompson
Abbey Anson
Abbey Anson
Abbey Anson
Rebecca Scott
Rebecca Scott
Rebecca Scott
Beth Henning
Beth Henning
Beth Henning
Evie Hawkins
Evie Hawkins
Evie Hawkins
Paige Cooper
Paige Cooper
Lily Hamp

Lily Hamp

Lily Hamp

Score
638
570
513
512
413
402
366

Event

4R
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4R
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
S
SLJ
4R
S
SLJ

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl

50.7

79
2.17
24.8
8.35

58
56.1
7.00

49
26.1

71

50
25.6

72
2.33
7.20
1.97
55.7
0.00
2.10

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Perf2

0.00

9.10
61

6.38

45

51

2.28
8.16
1.93

6.92
2.03

Oxfordshire (blue)

Perf3

2.15

8.95
58

8.37
50

49

2.21
7.69
1.95

7.24
2.11

Perf4

Best
50.7

79
2.17
24.8
9.10

61
56.1
8.37

50
26.1

71

51
25.6

72
2.33
8.16
1.97
55.7
7.24
2.11

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
2 48
9= 31
7= 37
3 46

4 44

7 38
14= 23
8 36
18 16
13= 25
20= 11
15= 20
8 36
19 14
1 50
11 30
16 20
12 28



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Surrey

Sussex

Berkshire
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Comp No Name

119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
200
200

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Score
638
570
513
512
413
402
366
Event
Paris Joseph 2LR
Paris Joseph SB
Paris Joseph VJ
Sophia Herouvin 2LR
Sophia Herouvin SB
Sophia Herouvin SLJ
Lucy Sumner 2LR
Lucy Sumner S
Lucy Sumner VJ
Ellie Grove 4LR
Ellie Grove S
Ellie Grove SLJ
Stephanie Fisher 4LR
Stephanie Fisher SB
Stephanie Fisher VJ
Jade Lindo 4LR
Jade Lindo S
Jade Lindo SLJ
Corrina Smith 2LR
Corrina Smith SLJ
Freya Pearce 2LR

Freya Pearce VJ

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl

25.4
79
64

25.3
86

2.21

25.8

9.07
64

51.6

8.74

2.30

53.4
85
63

55.5

5.95

2.25

26.1

2.21

25.6
64

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Perf2

63

2.13

7.86
61

8.98

2.29

60

0.00
2.18

2.16

64

Perf3

57

2.17

7.91
64

9.69
2.30
60

7.64
2.05

2.16

64

Surrey (yellow)

Date
22 Feb 2015
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25.4 = 39
79 = 31
64 4= 43
25.3 5 42
86 = 48
2.21 5 42
25.8 = 32
9.07 5 42
64 4= 43
51.6 3 46
9.69 2 48
2.30 2 48
53.4 4 44
85 = 43
63 6 40
55.5 = 33
7.64 12 28
2.25 3 46
26.1
2.21
25.6
64



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Surrey

Sussex

Berkshire
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Comp No Name

Mia Frost
Mia Frost
Mia Frost

126
126
126
127
127
127
128
128
128
129
129
129
130
130
130
131
131
131
132

Hampshire

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Team Results

Score
638
570
513
512
413
402
366

Event
2LR
SB
SLJ
Georgia Coleshill 2LR
Georgia Coleshill SB
Georgia Coleshill SLJ
Jedida Dougnaglo 2LR
Jedida Dougnaglo S
Jedida Dougnaglo VJ
Amber Anning 4LR
Amber Anning S
Amber Anning VJ
Ella Sharpe 4LR
Ella Sharpe SB
Ella Sharpe SLJ
April Hanslow 4LR
April Hanslow S
April Hanslow VJ
Rachel Laurie SB

Individual
518
460
413
422
343
372
326

P8
60
40
50
70
30
20
10

Perfl

25.4
86
2.03
26.5
86
2.08
25.8
6.60
58
50.4
8.40
67
56.0
a4
2.17
58.2
4.96
58

0

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
60
70
50
20
40
10
30

Perf2

1.95

2.05

6.42
54

8.76

65

2.17

6.79
54

Perf3

2.00

2.06

7.19
52

8.32

58

2.17

7.15
57

Sussex (sky)

Date
22 Feb 2015
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25.4 6= 39
86 1= 48
2.03 17 18
26.5 17= 17
86 1= 48
2.08 15= 21
25.8 9= 32
7.19 17 18
58 9= 33
50.4 1 50
8.76 7 38
67 2 48
56.0 13 26
77 14= 23
2.17 7= 37
58.2 18 16
7.15 18 16
58 = 33

0



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire Red
2 Hampshire Red
3 Oxfordshire Blue
4 Berkshire Black
5 Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
= Sussex Sky
8 Oxfordshire Blue
= Buckinghamshire Green
= Surrey Yellow
= Sussex Sky
12 Kent Navy

13= Kent Navy
13= Oxfordshire Blue
15 Berkshire Black
16 Buckinghamshire Green
17= Berkshire Black
17= Sussex Sky
19 Buckinghamshire Green
20 Hampshire Red
21 Kent Navy
Surrey Yellow

Surrey Yellow

BibNo

98
99
113
86
120
119
126
116
91
121
128
108
105
115
89
94
90
127
96
100
109
125
200

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Ellie Hodgson
Mair Edwards
Abbey Anson
Louisa Snape
Sophia Herouvin
Paris Joseph
Mia Frost

Evie Hawkins
Iris Mae Morse
Lucy Sumner
Jedida Dougnaglo
Faith Etokowo
Natasha Scott
Beth Henning
Kaya Blair

Joan Peedah
Charlotte Frate
Georgia Coleshill
Annabel Ralston
Abigail Voller
Caitlin Mellor
Corrina Smith
Freya Pearce

Best

24.4
24.6
24.8
25.0
25.3
25.4
25.4
25.6
25.8
25.8
25.8
25.9
26.1
26.1
26.2
26.3
26.5
26.5
26.8
27.0
27.9
26.1
25.6

2 Lap Race

Date

22 Feb 2015

Points

50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
32
32
32
28
25
25
22
20
17
17
14
12
10

0

0



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire

Kent

Sussex

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Berkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Black
Navy
Red
Red
Yellow
Blue
Navy
Sky
Black
Blue
Green
Green
Sky
Green

Navy
Black

BibNo

129
112
122
123
101

88
107
102
103
124
118
110
130

87
114

93

97
131

92
106

85

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Amber Anning
Emily Thompson
Ellie Grove
Stephanie Fisher
Lorna Dockerill
Zoe Forte

Alice English
Amaya Scott
Freya Coe

Jade Lindo

Lily Hamp

Faith Cox

Ella Sharpe
Rhiannon Larson
Rebecca Scott
Amy Milne

Ellen Bailey
April Hanslow
Ite Aderoju

Ella Hindle
Danielle Newton

Best

50.4
50.7
51.6
53.4
54.1
54.9
55.3
55.4
55.5
55.5
55.7
55.8
56.0
56.1
56.1
56.6
57.6
58.2
1:00.6
1:02.1
1:03.0

4 Lap Race

Date

22 Feb 2015

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
26
23
23
20
18
16
14
12
10



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOo b~ wWNPRE

05
06
07
03
01
04
02

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Sky
Red
Black

Navy
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

1:43.1
1:47.3
1:48.4
1:49.1
1:50.3
1:51.9
1:56.4

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:43.1
1:47.3
1:48.4
1:49.1
1:50.3
1:51.9
1:56.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOo b~ wWNPRE

03
06
07
01
02
05
04

Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Colour

Red
Yellow
Sky
Black
Green
Blue
Navy

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

2:18.3
2:19.0
2:19.9
2:24.4
2:25.0
2:25.3
2:26.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

2:18.3
2:19.0
2:19.9
2:24.4
2:25.0
2:25.3
2:26.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

O©Coo~NOULh,WNPE

Team

Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Kent

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Sussex

Berkshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

Red
Yellow
Red
Blue
Yellow
Black
Sky
Blue
Green
Navy
Navy
Yellow
Green
Navy
Black
Blue
Sky
Sky
Black
Red
Green
Blue

BibNo

98
122
102
113
121

88
129
114

94
107
108
124

92
106

90
118
128
131

89
100

97
117

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Ellie Hodgson
Ellie Grove
Amaya Scott
Abbey Anson
Lucy Sumner
Zoe Forte
Amber Anning
Rebecca Scott
Joan Peedah
Alice English
Faith Etokowo
Jade Lindo

Ite Aderoju
Ella Hindle
Charlotte Frate
Lily Hamp
Jedida Dougnaglo
April Hanslow
Kaya Blair
Abigail Voller
Ellen Bailey
Paige Cooper

Best

10.96
9.69
9.53
9.10
9.07
8.99
8.76
8.37
8.25
8.05
7.98
7.64
7.36
7.28
7.26
7.24
7.19
7.15
7.00
6.10
5.04
8.16

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

0

Shot

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1=
1=
1=
4=
4=
6
7
8

13
14=
14=

16
17=
17=

19
20=
20=

Team

Surrey

Sussex

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Kent

Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Sky
Sky
Green
Yellow
Red
Red
Black
Black
Navy
Blue
Yellow
Green
Red
Sky
Green
Navy
Navy
Blue
Black
Blue
Sky

BibNo

120
126
127
93
123
103
101
86
85
110
112
119
91
99
130
96
105
109
116
87
115
132

Venue:
Triangle

Name

Sophia Herouvin
Mia Frost
Georgia Coleshill
Amy Milne
Stephanie Fisher
Freya Coe

Lorna Dockerill
Louisa Snape
Danielle Newton
Faith Cox

Emily Thompson
Paris Joseph

Iris Mae Morse
Mair Edwards
Ella Sharpe
Annabel Ralston
Natasha Scott
Caitlin Mellor
Evie Hawkins
Rhiannon Larson
Beth Henning
Rachel Laurie

Total

86
86
86
85
85
84
83
80
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
75
74
74
72
71
71

Speed Bounce

Points

48
48
48
43
43
40
38
36
31
31
31
31
26
23
23
20
17
17
14
11
11

0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Hampshire

Kent

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Kent

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Yellow
Black
Blue
Sky
Red
Navy
Black
Blue
Red
Red
Green
Sky
Sky
Green
Navy

Navy
Black

Blue
Yellow

BibNo

116
122
124
92
120
86
112
130
100
105
88
118
99
101
93
127
126
94
109
106
85
117
125

Venue:
Triangle
Name
Evie Hawkins
Ellie Grove
Jade Lindo
Ite Aderoju

Sophia Herouvin
Louisa Snape
Emily Thompson
Ella Sharpe
Abigail Voller
Natasha Scott
Zoe Forte

Lily Hamp

Mair Edwards
Lorna Dockerill
Amy Milne
Georgia Coleshill
Mia Frost

Joan Peedah
Caitlin Mellor
Ella Hindle
Danielle Newton
Paige Cooper
Corrina Smith

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.33
2.30
2.25
2.23
2.21
2.20
2.17
2.17
2.16
2.16
2.15
2.11
2.10
2.10
2.08
2.08
2.03
2.02
2.01
1.99
1.90
1.97
2.21

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
37
37
33
33
30
28
25
25
21
21
18
16
14
12
10

0

0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire Red
2 Sussex Sky
3 Kent Navy
= Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
6 Surrey Yellow
7 Oxfordshire Blue
8 Kent Navy
= Sussex Sky
= Sussex Sky
11 Buckinghamshire Green
12 Kent Navy
13 Hampshire Red
14 Hampshire Red

15= Berkshire Black
15= Berkshire Black
15= Oxfordshire Blue
18 Oxfordshire Blue
19 Buckinghamshire Green
20 Berkshire Black
21 Buckinghamshire Green

Surrey Yellow

BibNo

98
129
108
119
121
123
113
107
128
131

91
110
102
103

87

90
115
114

97

89

96
200

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Ellie Hodgson
Amber Anning
Faith Etokowo
Paris Joseph
Lucy Sumner
Stephanie Fisher
Abbey Anson
Alice English
Jedida Dougnaglo
April Hanslow
Iris Mae Morse
Faith Cox
Amaya Scott
Freya Coe
Rhiannon Larson
Charlotte Frate
Beth Henning
Rebecca Scott
Ellen Bailey
Kaya Blair
Annabel Ralston
Freya Pearce

Best

68
67
65
64
64
63
61
60
58
58
57
56
55
53
51
51
51
50
a7
44
43
64

Vertical Jump

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
26
24
20
20
20
16
14
12
10

0

Date
22 Feb 2015



